DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
CLASS 1 BUILDING MAINTENANCE LIMITED
CLASS 1 BUILDING MAINTENANCE LIMITED
CLASS 1 ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED
CLASS 1 TYRES LTD
CLASS 1 TYRES LTD
CLASSPOOL LIMITED
CLASS PRODUCTIONS FINISHES LIMITED
CLASS PROPERTIES LIMITED
CLASS RACING TRADING LIMITED
CLASS TWENTY LOCOMOTIVES LIMITED
CLASS TWENTY LOCOMOTIVES LIMITED
CLASSY GIFTS LIMITED
CLAT LTD
CLAT LTD
CLATOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CLAUDE FENTON, LIMITED
CLAUDE FENTON, LIMITED
CLAUDE FENTON (BM) LIMITED
CLAUDE FENTON (CONSTRUCTION) LIMITED
CLAUDE FENTON MANUFACTURING LIMITED
CLAUDE FENTON (PLANT) LIMITED
CLAUDE FENTON (PLANT HIRE) LIMITED
CLAUDE HELLOWELL LIMITED
CLAUDIA JOSEPH LIMITED
CLAUDIO CORDONE LTD
CLAUDIO SANTINI LTD
CLAUDIO SANTINI LTD
CLAUGHTON CATERING LIMITED
CLAUGHTON MANSIONS (BLACKPOOL)
LIMITED
CLAUS CONRAD LIMITED
CLAVERDON COMMUNITY LAND TRUST
CLAVERDON COMMUNITY LAND TRUST
CLAVERHAM ACTUARIAL SERVICES LIMITED
CLAVERLEY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CLAWAR ASSOCIATION LIMITED
CLAWAR ASSOCIATION LIMITED
C.L.A.W. INVESTMENTS (PENSION

FUND) LTD.
CLAW SCAFFOLD LIMITED
CLAYA INVESTMENTS LTD
CLAY & GLAZE LIMITED
CLAYBROOK GROUP LIMITED
CLAYDEN DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CLAY FLATTS AUTOSPARES LIMITED
CLAY 40 LIMITED
CLAY 40 LIMITED
CLAYGATE FRAMING LIMITED
CLAYGATE MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY
LIMITED
CLAYHILL LIMITED
CLAY HOUSING LTD
CLAYLANE CONSTRUCTION LTD
CLAY LANE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CLAYLINE LIMITED
CLAYLITE AGGREGATES LIMITED

08421404
08421404
04374536
08428355
08428355
05862299
07628700
06251654
06605346
04388854
04388854
08080382
08421699
08421699
07160046
00873761
00873761
02311346
00587097
00722408
00640318
00869017
00554031
04487156
07934788
08422656
08422656
05035218
04572236

06986666
08012356
08012356
07842905
05855185
05730036
05730036
01010967

01102489
07153320
03312915
02589493
00743652
04800224
06947320
06947320
02063879
07717915

06384395
06609586
06251235
07526680
07276721
04030167
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27/02/2013
27/02/2013
27/02/2013
04/03/2013
04/03/2013
04/03/2013
28/02/2013
27/02/2013
04/03/2013
02/03/2013
02/03/2013
27/02/2013
27/02/2013
27/02/2013
27/02/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
28/02/2013
04/03/2013
27/02/2013
27/02/2013
27/02/2013
02/03/2013

04/03/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
05/03/2013
28/02/2013
27/02/2013
05/03/2013
05/03/2013

01/03/2013
04/03/2013
04/03/2013
05/03/2013
01/03/2013
28/02/2013
04/03/2013
04/03/2013
05/03/2013
28/02/2013

28/02/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
04/03/2013
02/03/2013
04/03/2013

CLAYLITE AGGREGATES LIMITED

THE CLAY-OVEN BAKERY LIMITED

CLAY QUAY LIMITED

CLAY SHOOTING R US LIMITED

CLAYSON CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED

CLAY SPA LIMITED

THE CLAY STUDIO LTD

CLAYTON ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED

CLAYTON CONSULTANCY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

CLAYTON DESIGN & ENGINEERING LTD

CLAYTON FIREPLACES LTD

CLAYTON GREEN MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

CLAYTON MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CLAYTON REALTY LIMITED

CLAYTON SAP SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CLAYTONS (U.K.) LIMITED

CLAYTON VILLAGE STORES LIMITED

CLB CONSULTANCY LTD

CLB VALETING & DETAILING LTD

CLC CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LIMITED

CLC CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD

CLC DESIGN LIMITED

CLC EXPRESS LTD

CLC EXPRESS LTD

CLDE LIMITED

CLEAN-AND-SECURE.COM LIMITED

CLEAN AND SHINY HOUSE LIMITED

THE CLEAN & SPOTLESS CO. LTD

CLEAN AN OVEN LIMITED

CLEAN AN OVEN LIMITED

CLEANAQUA INTERNATIONAL LTD.

CLEAN AS A WHISTLE (GREATER
MANCHESTER) LTD

CLEAN BEANS LIMITED

CLEAN BUILD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CLEAN BUSINESS (UK) LIMITED

CLEANCROP UK LIMITED

THE CLEAN DATA COMPANY LIMITED

CLEANED 4 U LIMITED

CLEANED 4 U LIMITED

CLEAN ENERGY CLIMATE CAPITAL LIMITED

CLEAN ENERGY CLIMATE CAPITAL LIMITED

CLEAN ENERGY CLIMATE CAPITAL LIMITED

CLEAN ENERGY INDIA (LONDON) LIMITED

CLEANER CLEANERS LTD

CLEANER PLACE LIMITED

CLEAN ESTATES LIMITED

THE CLEAN GUTTER COMPANY LIMITED

THE CLEAN GUTTER COMPANY LIMITED

CLEAN HEELS DISTRIBUTION LTD

CLEANING AMW LTD

CLEANING AND CATERING SUPPLIES
(CCsS) LTD

THE CLEANING BIZ BRIGHTON LTD

04030167
05814141
07361241
05726541
05826810
06602495
05843423
07164423
07790772

06515445
06591172
02408655

04659909
05810954
07139579
02568275
04476545
07247146
06598050
04391761
06238146
02048054
07105564
07105564
06810525
05380612
05439979
07668043
08424365
08424365
04360734
07125434

06903645
06297064
07170109
05300865
07710756
03471804
03471804
06748684
06748684
06748684
06289088
05329202
07523750
03721374
08422063
08422063
06794275
07966685
07140615

05679717

(C2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)

(D2)
(D1)
(E1)

(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(C2)
(D1)
(C2)
(E1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
D1)
B1)
Cl)
D2)
D2)

D1)
D1)
D2)
D1)
D1)
D1)
C2)
C2)
C2)
C2)
D1)
D2)
D2)
D2)
B1)
Cl1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)

(D2)

01/03/2013
27/02/2013
05/03/2013
01/03/2013
28/02/2013
04/03/2013
04/03/2013
28/02/2013
27/02/2013

27/02/2013
27/02/2013
05/03/2013

04/03/2013
01/03/2013
28/02/2013
27/02/2013
27/02/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
27/02/2013
04/03/2013
27/02/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
05/03/2013
05/03/2013
05/03/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
27/02/2013

04/03/2013
01/03/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
04/03/2013
27/02/2013
27/02/2013
27/02/2013
27/02/2013
01/03/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
27/02/2013
27/02/2013
28/02/2013
27/02/2013
05/03/2013

28/02/2013



